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Drawn Cup Needle Bearings

HKO BK Series-HK0509
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Open typeld
Bearing model[]
Mass (g)0
Sealing typel
Bearing model[]
Mass (g)0
Dimension (mm)Q
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Basic rated load
CrO
CorQd
Ultimate fatigue load]
Limit speed
Reference speed
Matching inner ringC]
LRO

IRO

HKO0509

2

2.1

7.4

0.4

2400

1990

239

38000

32000
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